Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

20017
20018

PP Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
P Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Judge:

Susan Stephon

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 8

8017
8020
8002
8004
8005
8006
8008
8011
8013
8014

Jump Height= 12

12002

12003
12008
12009

Jump Height= 16

16019
16020
16001
16008

16012
16013
16016
16028
16030

Jump Height= 20

20022
20023
20029
20004
20006

20011
20012
20016

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

#of dogs 10

PP Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
PIDP Oliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
P Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
PD - Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

D Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

PP Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

PID Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

PD - Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

PD - Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
PD - Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

#ofdogs 4

PD - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

PD - Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish
P Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess
P Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

#ofdogs 9

PP Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

PIDP Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
PD " Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling

PD - Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

PD - Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
PD Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

PD - Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
PD Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

PD Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

#ofdogs 10

PIDP Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

PIDP Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

PP Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Bumns
D Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

PP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

PD - Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
D Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
PD - Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2
24002 PID Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24003 PP Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Jump Height=24C #of dogs 1
26001 D Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

Judge:

Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 6

4001 APA Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4002 APB - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
4003 AP Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
4004 APB Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

4010 APB Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
4015 APB - Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 21

8014 AR Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8022 MR Presley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

8016 APB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
8017 AP Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
8018 APB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8019 APB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

8020 APB - Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
8002 B Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
8003 AXB Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8004 B Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

8005 B Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
8006 A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz
8007 AXB - Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan
8008 AXB - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8009 AXB - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8010 B Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8011 B Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
8012 A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

8013 B Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
8040 A8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
8045 AXB - Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

Susan Stephon
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Jump Height =

12001
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12002

12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010

AXJA

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
16040
16001
16002
16003
16004
16005

16006

16007
16008

16009
16010

16011
16012
16013
16014

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

12 #ofdogs 15

Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

16 # of dogs 26

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
Lulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic
Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16015
16016
16017
16030

Jump Height= 20

20022
20003
20019
20021

20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20038
20001
20002
20004
20005
20006

20007
20008
20009
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20020
20065

Jump Height= 24

24002
24003
24004

B Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
A8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
AXB - Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

AXB - Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

#of dogs 32

APA " Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

MU Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps

AR Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr

APB - (0'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

APB Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
APBValur, Saluki, Christine Klein

APBMaya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

APB | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
APB - Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

APB Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

APB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
APBHoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon

APB Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

AP Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

B Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg

AXB - Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

AXB - Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

B Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

AXB - Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

AXB - edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
AXB - Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox

B Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

AXB Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona
B Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
AXB - Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

A8 Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

B Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
B Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
AXB Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

B Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
B Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
AXB Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic

#ofdogs 7

B Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

A8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
AXB \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

24005 M8 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24006 MXB Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24007 AXB - Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
24020 AXB - Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Jump Height=24C # of dogs 1
26001 AXB - Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 4 # of dogs 1

4005 O/ Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8015 0% Bean, All American, Paula Elson

8023 O Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay

8001 OAl | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen

8021 OA) Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

8024 OAl Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12016 OAl - Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16026 %" Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland

16025 OAJ Shen, All American, Chris Elson

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2

20032 OA Winter, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic

20034 OAl Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24008 O Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Yelle

24012 OAl Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne Wilcox
Judge: Susan Stephon
Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 # of dogs 2

8025 NAP - Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8026 NAP Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset

Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

12 #ofdogs 1

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12017

Jump Height= 16

16027
16028
16029

Jump Height= 20

20037
20033
20035

Jump Height= 24

NAB Brady, Miniature American Shepherd, Joyce Halladay

#ofdogs 3

NAAEmber, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy
NAB\iley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

NAB - Grace, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

#ofdogs 3
NAP Jasper, All American, Dani Bell

NABB Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris Elson
NAA- Zharia, Labrador Retriever, Liz Olcott

#ofdogs 3

24009 NAB Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
24010 NA Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
24011 NA - Luna, All American, Dani Bell
Judge: Susan Stephon

FAST Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4015

Jump Height= 8

8004
8006
8007
8045

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002

12003
12004
12007
12008
12016

Jump Height= 16

16019
16020
16021
16024
16001

#of dogs 1
XFP8 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

#ofdogs 4

XFA Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman
X8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

XFA Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

XFA - Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

#ofdogs 7
XFA Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

XFA Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

X8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
X8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

X8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

XFA Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

#ofdogs 13

XFPBDebbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

XFP8 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
XFPB Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
X8 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson

*F8  Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

16004 XFB Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica
16007 XFA Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks
16009 X8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

16010 X8 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.

Bolan

16012 X8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16013 XFA Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

16015 XFA Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16031 X8 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 15

20021 XFPA - O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-

Burns
20025 XFPB - Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
20028 XFPB Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane

20029 XFPB - Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

20002 X8 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20006 X8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

20007 X8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome

20009 X8 Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

20011 X8 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

20012 X8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

20013 XFA Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20016 X8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20017 X8 Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

20018 X8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

20040 XFA Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24002 X8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24003 X8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24004 X8 Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

24005 *F8  Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 XFA Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw

8014 OF  Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams
8022 9F  Presley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1
16025 OF  Shen, All American, Chris Elson
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3
20027 OFF Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
20005 OF  Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
20034 OF  Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 1
24020 9F  Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
Judge: Susan Stephon

Judge: Susan Stephon

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5

8015 OFP Bean, All American, Paula Elson
8009 OF  Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
8011 9F  Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

8025 NPF
8021 NBF
8027 NBF
Jump Height =

12005 NBF
Jump Height =

16026 NPF
16027 NAF
16028 NBF
16029 NBF
Jump Height =

20037 NPF
20039 NPF
20001 NBF
20014 NBF
20033 NBF
20041 NBF
Jump Height =

24010 NAF
24011 NAF

8 #ofdogs 3

Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Lizzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier

12 #of dogs 1
Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst

16 #ofdogs 4

Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Grace, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

20 #ofdogs 6

Jasper, All American, Dani Bell

Boone, Collie, Joany White

Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris Elson
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuire

24 #ofdogs 2

Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
Luna, All American, Dani Bell
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

Judge: Susan Stephon
Standard Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 6
4001 AXPA Tesla, Papillon, Judy Pawson

4002
4003
4004
4010
4015

Jump Height
8015
8001
8002
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8040
8045

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002

12011
12012
12013
12014

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

WP Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
AXPBMulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
AXPB Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

AXPB Ruby, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
WP Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

= 8 #of dogs 22

MPA Bean, All American, Paula Elson

A% Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
MA - Barney, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Coleen Schrier
AXPB Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
AXP8 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
AXPB Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

AXPB Ray, Miniature Poodle, Karen Kearney

A8 Qliver, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Marjorie Forrest
A8 Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

A8 Pepper, Toy Fox Terrier, Sherry Bohman

AXe  Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

A8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

M8 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. Bolan

M8 Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

A8 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
A8 Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

A Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky

A8 Honey, Toy Poodle, Karen Kearney

A8 Keara, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, David Schrier
A8 Remy, Australian Terrier, Alice Williams

M8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

A8 Misty, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah Peretz

#ofdogs 15
MA - Zipper, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

MXA - Boomer!, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

AXPB Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHugh

MXPB Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly Fulton
MXPBKeen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
AXPB Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

12015 MPB Doc, Beagle, Pamela Woods

12003 A8 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy Cornish

12004 M8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12005 M8 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura Ernst
12006 A8 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12007 M8 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12008 M8 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn Hess

12009 A8 Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12010 A8 Dooly, Russell Terrier, Lisa Maloney

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 25

16018 M8 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

16019 AXPB Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

16020 A8 Pippa, Miniature American Shepherd, Cela Hobbs
16021 P8 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda Butterworth
16022 A8 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
16023 M8 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
16024 MPB Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne Williamson
16040 AXPB | ulu, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic

16001 A8 Emma, English Cocker Spaniel, Cathy Gosling
16002 A8 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16003 A8 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill Chiarchiaro
16004 M8 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

16005 M8 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

16006 A8 Teya, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Laurajean
Murphy
16007 A8 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

16008 M8 Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

16009 A8 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

16010 A8 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

16011 M8 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
16012 M8 Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
16013 M8 Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

16014 M8 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
16015 A8 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
16016 M8 Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
16017 M8 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 31

20021 MPA-(O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20022 AXPA Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

20002 M4 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
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Middlesex County Kennel Club
Saturday, November 16, 2019

20032 MA \Winter, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic
20023 M8 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
20024 AXPB Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein
20025 AXPBMaya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy
20026 AXP8 | ayla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
20027 M8 Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
20028 AXPB Rio, Belgian Malinois, Rolanda Dane
20029 M8 Ajden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
20030 AXP8 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin Harmon
20031 AXPB Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
20001 ME  Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
20003 A8 Measure, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20004 AX8  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20005 MB  Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier
20006 M8 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt
20007 M8 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
20008 M8 Annie, All American, Suzanne Wilcox
20009 AE  Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
20012 M8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
20013 A8 Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees
20014 AXB - Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell
20015 M8 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
20016 A8 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink
20017 AX8 " Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva
20018 M8 Charlie, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
20019 A8 Delilah, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Kelli Cyr
20020 A8 Coast, Golden Retriever, Hannah Phelps
20065 M8 Brie, Golden Retriever, Rebecca Elovic
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 7
24020 MA - Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean Weld
24002 M8 Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
24003 A8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
24004 ME  \Nalter, Boxer, Cara Armour
24005 AXB  Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff
24006 M8 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
24007 A8 Granite, Flat Coated Retriever, Joseph Juza
Jump Height=24C #ofdogs 1
26001 M8 Angel, Border Collie, Wendy Crawshaw
Judge: Susan Stephon

Standard Open/Open P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
4005 OAP - Teagan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kimberly Fulton

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8023 OAP - Zeek, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce Halladay
8021 A Banner, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
8022 %A Presley, Havanese, Joyce Philbrook

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12016 A Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3

16026 OAP " Iris, English Springer Spaniel, Cynthia Gilliland
16025 OA  Shen, All American, Chris Elson
16027 oA Ember, Brittany, Meghan McLatchy

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 2
20033 %A Rush, Australian Shepherd, Chris Elson
20034 OA  Badger, Australian Shepherd, Cynthia Hayden

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 2

24008 OA  Lucca, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Yelle
24009 %A Huckleberry, Pointer, Margaret Jewett
Judge: Susan Stephon

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 3

8025 NAP - Stuff, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen
8026 NAP - Gus, All American, Cathy Bisset
8024 NAB  Tasha, Russian Toy, Nanci Cote

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 1
16028 NAE  Wiley, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 3

20037 NAP - Jasper, All American, Dani Bell
20035 NAA - Zharia, Labrador Retriever, Liz Olcott
20036 NAAEllie, Australian Shepherd, Nicki Hyslop

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 3

24010 NAA - Taser, Doberman Pinscher, Joanne Podles
24011 NAA - Luna, All American, Dani Bell
24012 NAB  Spark, Belgian Tervuren, Suzanne Wilcox
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